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BSE Limited

Corporate Relationship Department
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Da lal Street, Fort,

Mumbai - 400001

Scrip Code: 500456

Su b:

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of SEBl (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 20i5,

this is to inform you that the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 10th February,

2O2L, has, interolio, approved and taken on record the Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and

nine months ended 31" December,2020 and Limited Review Report thereon as issued by Statutory

Auditors - M/s Suresh Kumar Mittal & Co.,.Chartered Accountants, New Delhi.

Pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBl (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015,

please find enclosed herewith:

t.

2.

Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 3l't December, 2O2O

Limited Review Report on Financial Results as'issued by Statutory Auditors - M/s Suresh Kumar

Mittal & Co., Chartered Accountants, New Delhi.

The meeting of the Board of Directors commenced at 1:00 P.M. and concluded at 3:10 P.M.

You are requested to take the same on your records.

Tha nking you,

Yours faithfu lly,

Fo[-Pasupati Acrylon Limited

Bharat Kapoor

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
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SURESH KUMAR MITTAL A CO.
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uotNa 62:t gtslAanA S7 z6?

Eflr : ruGthrrilarolm.lom

W-e- have @Ewed the ac@mpanying slaremeit of unaudiied fnanciat resuh ofPASUPATTACRVLON LtrrfiTTD ir..vonoa-r ) tor re oLaler erded Oe@rb 3t.2OrOand /er to ddre .or Ao, i 0i 2020 ro oe..ner lr 2o2o .th6 staleme.t) an.;;;neGqrh beng sJbn tt6d by lh6 conoarv p_rsuall brhe.equfements ot RogLrar m t3 o;lheSEB|(Lisrns ob garon6 and Disctosure Requireme.b) R€gutaton 2015,;s;n;;;d.
TrE statetrFt is_the esponeo,lv of the Comoa.ys Vargemel wrich has b@.aporoved by I\e Boam ol Drecto6 ard rras been oEDaed n .c@,d5nce uth rne

:."T;l'"-,-T: T:":t:--, ,,,.c.ores ard den 1 rtai accoJnrrs sr.rda.d 3. (i.;6J y) rrre.m r...ar .eporns. oescnbeo _noer se4o. r3t of de corpan.es Ac,2013 as ame.ded ead wdh.etevanr rutes issued $ec uider and othq.accountingpnlpes generaly alceoted r tro. o-, reEponsoi.,ty s ro,ssu. a repon o" he;rranc'.| slaleoenrs based on ourrcv,ew

We cond!.ted ou. revew oi lhe Sralemed n accodance wth lhe Standad o. Reviow

:1s-1T1::l'",:i1,j"," RwEw d Lre n Finenaar rnro.n.rpn pe/omed by;e,-o.Derenr aJdror or l!. E-l v ssued by t.e iTtrture o, c-ere,ed Account.;B ol

assuran.e as ro whelher the financE stabments .e l@ ot mateiat misstet.med ;rev'e* s lnred p'rTa,i,, ro nauiFs ot conpany De6orner cr a.dn@t p,oed!,6s
appleo to fr-aa,a d..a eno tls p.ovde, esr;srEnce than al sudr we heve.oiperfomed.n audit and sccordingty, @ do not express an aldl op n o..

Based on ou. re{e* coloucred .s above nothnq rascon6roou..nelon thdc.J.es us

',"-o:l::"^^'":1.I"-,'i1"f'rr's srdr.med oi u'aldred n.a.ciai res-r,s pepa,6d .n
aop'.abh .(courr,-g rta-da,ds ard ot.er .e(oonized .f;.,nnn.pradr*Jnd-porcE3ha\rdo\losedre n,omar,o- .equ ,.d ." r. oi" 
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i;":l'1'::::::'- 1:f!ll*'rs oor'oa, rs and D*c,osue ReqJ'?mo-b) Reeu.arons?uir ncoorg rre nanae. r sl^,ch I srob.n,s-...d o, rr,".,r 
"o.r",n" ".i."r".i",misstr.m.ni

For Slcsh kumar Mrtat& Co
ChadeEd Acco!nlanrs

Fnm Resiskation No 5ooo63N

PARTNER
MembeEhpNunber Ft\1rs
Ap(JG PAq!+



PASUPATI ACRYLON LIMITED
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Corp Oilice M 1 4. Connau0hl C rcus (Mlddle Crcle). New Delh - 1 1 0 001

Particu lars

lncome
Revenue from operations

Other lncome

Total Revenue

Expenses

Cost of materials consumed

Change in inventories of finished goods,
work in progress and stock in trade

c) Employees benefits expense

d) Finance costs

e) Depreciation and amortisatton expense

i) Other expenses

Total expenses

3 Profit before exceptiona items and tax (1-2)

4 Exceptional items

5 Profit before tax (3-4)

6 Tax expense

-Current Tax

-Deferred Tax

-MAT Credit Entitlemeni

7 Profit for the period (5-6)

I Other comprehensive ncorne (after tax)

a) ltems that will not be reclassified to profit or loss

b) lterns thal will be reclassifled to profit o. loss

Total oiher comprehensive ncome (after tax)

I Toial comprehensive income (7+8)

10 Paid-up equ ty share capital of Rs 101 each

11 Other Equity

12 Earnings Per Equity Share (EPS) (in Rs.)

Basic & Diluted

rs0 9001

(tu.|n Cror€)

Quarter Ended Nine Months Ended Year Ended
(Audlted)

31.12.2020 3o.Oo.2o2o 3t.12.2019 31:t2.2020 31.12.2019 3.t.03.2020

st.
No,

1

a)

b)

2

a)

b)

153 16

258

155 74

93 65

7.22

5.44

090
156

22.06

130.83

24 91

24 91

(4 96)

(3 28)

(0.03)

(0 03)

16 64

89 14

1 .87

142 35

382

106 17

(1 70)

(0 00)

(0.09)

(1 79)

(0 03)

(0 03)

(1.82)

89.14

(0 20)

143.32

0.90

144.22

559
1.29

167
21 .81

316.65

7.45

324.10

213 42

14.98

2.7 5

467

49.24

305.95

18.15

18.15

\4 97)

(1 44)

11.74

(0.0e)

(0 09)

11 65

89.14

484.82

4.87

489.69

418.18

(46 41)

17..13

4.47

5.00

470.72

18.97

18.97

(5.74)

{1 .13)

12 tA

7.11 (3.13) 20.89

76 2S 112.94

509

1 10

156

16 72

147 87 140.17
(1.70) 4 05

663.64

6.44

670.08

545 94

(29.26)'

23.08

4.99

98.29

649.69

,o.rn

(6.00)

(1.34)

13.05

0.20

0.20

13.25

89.14

100 81

4.05

(1 .10)

(0.48)

2.47

(0 01)

(0.01)

2.46

89.14

(0 03)

(0.03)

12.07

89 14

428 1.32

hl'^ ' n 
--I

1.36 1.46



ouarter Ended

87.89

Nlne Months Ended

Segment Revenue
a. Fibre
b. CPP Film

Total
Segment Results
(Profit before tax,exceplional items and

interest from ordinary activities)

143.73
9.43

153.16
14.46

102.35

128.28
15.04

143.32

283.66
32.99

316.65

442.26
42.56

484.82

609.98
53.66

863.64

22.65

25.38
4.99

a. Fibre
b. CPP Film

Total

25.4s (2.24) 4.29 18.38

0.36 1.64 i 105i 252
2s.8:r (0.60) 5.34 ] 20.e0

o.9o 1.10 1.29 i 275

24.91 -1.70 4.05 I ',18.'15

264.13 246.47 260.44 1 264.13
7S.05 75.16 i 6',1.41 ; 7905

343.18 321.63 32',1.85 343.18

138.02 133.32 130 99 I 138 02

3.56 3.35 2.09 | 3 56

141.58 1.. - .136.67 :-.., .,!9-9'q8,.1-..-. " !.4:!.-5.-!

21.14
1.90

23.04
4.07

18.97

260.44
61.41

321.85

130.99

2.09

133.08

293.53
65.63

359.16

166.94

2.27

169.21

Less: Finance Cost
Exceptional ltems
Profit before Tax

Segment Assets

a. Fibre
b. CPP Film

Total Assets
Segment Liabilities

a. Fibre

b. CPP Film

otal Liabilities

i Notes:
i-1 ldit'"--oou" ,".i.,ii! wiii revieweo by tne Audit commiflee and approvea uy tirJuoaic ot oii6ct;rs at their m€eting held on 10th Feb, 2021 The

caried oul a Limiied Review of above Financial tesults

;"ffii;;n o;*nn in idrdicance witiritre tndiin Accounling standad(tnd As) prescnbed under section 133 of the companies

ili;:;ih;L;;p;;;; itnoian nccounting stanoard) Rules, 2015 and rclevanl amendment rules thereaner

tn ti;; *ittithe-.;iiG"mat6 or ndgul"ti6n izizj? tne iiit g Regulations,2015,lhe results are avarlable on lhe slock exchanges webste (\riww

company's website www.pasupaliacrylon com

2013 tead

Place : New D€lhl
Dato : 10th Fobruary,2o21

For Pasupall Acrylon Llmlt€d

lL-,.tt-_I
Vlnaet Jaln

Managlng Dlr€ctor


